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Date 

10.07.2017 

BOUT RND 
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ATHLETE 

Thomas-Jon Arcangel 

Shane Oblonsky 

Anthony Warken 

Javier Zamora 

Chris Burgett 

David Pacheco 

Francisco Garcia 

Paul Trevino 

IName of Event 

8 Limbs Muay Thai 

WT LIC FED ID# 

143.0 APP 

142.0 APP 

127.4 OK 

126.6 OK 

160.8 OK 

160.8 APP 

173.6 APP 

175.0 OK 

CALIFORNIA ST TE ATHLETIC COlv.lMISSIO 
2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 I Sacramento, CA 95815 

www.dca.ca .gov/csac I 916.263.2195 I FAX .916.263.2197 

Commissioner John Carvelli, Chair I Executive Officer Andv Foster 

SUPERVISOR REPORT 

GOVERNOR EDMUND G. BROWN JR. 

I Location of Event 

Ladera Sports Center 2 Terrace rd Ladera Ranch, Ca 92694 

EXP DATE DOB REC PURSE CHIEF SECOND WINNER RESULTS/REMARKS SUSPENSION 

10.24.88 $ 1,500 
Kru Sam 

7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 4, 1 
Phimsoutham Split decision 

12.28.85 10, 5 $ 1,500 Colin Oyama WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 

7.13.91 0, 1 $ 500 Gerson Schilpacke WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 
TKO Rdl :58 

45/30 No exception TKO 60/60 or clear by 
5.17.88 Pro Debut $ 500 Phet Phongsavne 

I ohvsician r11t left eve. 

3.3.83 1,0 $ 750 Cory lsaagson WINNER 
7 day mandatory 60/60 or clear by physician 

TKO Rdl :58 for laceration to lio 

6.8.91 1, 1 $ 1,500 Joey Pagliuso 
45/30 No exceptionTK0)60/60or cleared by 

I nhv<ician r, ,t left to cheek 

3.1.86 7, 1 $ 750 Alejandro Martinez WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox) 
TKO Rd4 2:57 

8.12.83 0,0 $ 600 Marcos Bonilla 45/30 No exception (TKO) 

Phvsician: Dr. Robert Ruelaz 

Printed: 10/9/201~'1. i=Hil4 lm pector: _&_"4_11_e4_il_~_?ltMturq __ __.._ ______ _ Date: 10.07.2017 Phvsician: Matthew Pautz 
Phvsician: Dr. Jeff Roberts 

www.dca.ca.gov/csac
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