BTATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS

JCa

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 | Sacramento, CA 95815

www.dca.ca.gov/csac | 916.263.2195 | FAX .916.263.2197

Commissioner John Carvelli, Chair | Executive Officer, Andy Foster

SUPERVISOR REPORT

Date 10.07.2017											Location of Event Ladera Sports Center 2 Terrace rd Ladera Ranch, Ca 92694			
BOUT	RND	ATHLETE	WT	LIC	FED ID#	EXP DATE	DOB	REC	Р	URSE	CHIEF SECOND	WINNER	RESULTS/REMARKS	SUSPENSION
1	5	Thomas-Jon Arcangel	143.0	APP			10.24.88	4, 1	\$	1,500	Kru Sam Phimsoutham		Split decision	7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox)
		Shane Oblonsky	142.0	APP			12.28.85	10, 5	\$	1,500	Colin Oyama	WINNER		7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox)
2	5	Anthony Warken	127.4	ОК	*		7.13.91	0, 1	\$	500	Gerson Schilpacke	WINNER	TKO Rd1 :58	7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox)
		Javier Zamora	126.6	ок			5.17.88	Pro Debut	\$	500	Phet Phongsavne			45/30 No exception TKO 60/60 or clear by physician cut left eve.
3	5	Chris Burgett	160.8	ок			3.3.83	1, 0	\$	750	Cory Isaagson	WINNER	TKO Rd1 :58	7 day mandatory 60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to lip 45/30 No exceptionTKO)60/60or cleared by physician cut left to cheek
		David Pacheco	160.8	APP			6.8.91	1, 1	\$	1,500	Joey Pagliuso			
4	5	Francisco Garcia	173.6	APP			3.1.86	7, 1	\$	750	Alejandro Martinez	WINNER	TKO Rd4 2:57	7-day mandatory rest period (MMA/Kickbox)
		Paul Trevino	175.0	ок			8.12.83	0, 0	\$	600	Marcos Bonilla			45/30 No exception (TKO)
5														
6														
7													-	
8													_	
9														
10														
11														
12														
		Load Increator	C.		Mandi	<u></u>	L	J	-	Data	10 07 2017	-		Dr. Robert Ruelaz Matthew Pautz

Printed: 10/9/2017.10:44 AMPector: Ernesto Martinez

Physician: Dr. Robert Ruelaz Physician: Matthew Pautz Physician: Dr. Jeff Roberts

